
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Name=
CROSSROADS AUTO SALES; Date Recorded= 1984;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198403220000
58110

03/22/1984
12:00:00

CROSSROAD
S AUTO
SALES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

METROBANK 8 743

198401260000
16980

01/26/1984
12:00:00

CROSSROAD
S AUTO
SALES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

METROBANK 8 321

198404100000
73210

04/10/1984
12:00:00

CROSSROAD
S AUTO
SALES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

METROBANK 8 877

198411190002
42970

11/19/1984
12:00:00

CROSSROAD
S AUTO
SALES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

METROBANK 10 545


