Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Name= CROSSROADS AUTO SALES; Date Recorded= 1984;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198403220000 58110	03/22/1984 12:00:00	CROSSROAD S AUTO SALES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	METROBANK	8	743				
198401260000 16980	01/26/1984 12:00:00	CROSSROAD S AUTO SALES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	METROBANK	8	321				
198404100000 73210	04/10/1984 12:00:00	CROSSROAD S AUTO SALES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	METROBANK	8	877				
198411190002 42970	11/19/1984 12:00:00	CROSSROAD S AUTO SALES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	METROBANK	10	545				